
Foreign travel
Foreign accommodation and subsistence
Domestic travel

Domestic accommodation and subsistence
Entertaining and working lunches

Total

£6,548.22
£1,299.76

£52.70
£0.00
£0.00

£7,900.68

Summary of allowances and expenses claimed by Tracey McDermott, Acting Chief Executive 

Officer (CEO), including hospitality given outside of the FCA.

Apri -June 2016


