Summary of allowances and expenses claimed by Tracey McDermott, Acting Chief Executive Officer (CEO), including hospitality given outside of the FCA.

Apri -June 2016

Foreign travel	£6,548.22
Foreign accommodation and subsistence	£1,299.76
Domestic travel	£52.70
Domestic accommodation and subsistence	£0.00
Entertaining and working lunches	£0.00
Total	£7,900.68